
Instructional Baseball Schedule 2025 

5-6pm; Lura Hoit Pool Fields     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates 5:00-6:00pm 

Tuesday, April 29 Skills Night 

Thursday, May 1 Games 

Tuesday, May 6 Skills Night 

Thursday, May 8 Games 

Tuesday, May 13 Skills Night 

Thursday, May 15 Games 

Tuesday, May 20 Skills Night 

Thursday, May 22 Games 

Tuesday, May 27 Games 

Thursday, May 29 Games 

Tuesday, June 3 Games 

Thursday, June 5 
(Last Day) 

Night at the Ball Park 

TBD 


